
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE CONF ANUNT NR. ADV1370876

I.D.: 84135012

Data publicarii	28.06.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.140,00 RON - 3.140,00 RON

Descriere: 1. TUB LED 600MM 9W 6400K T8 RITONI - 100 BUC X 6.06 LEI = 606.00 LEI ; 2. TUB LED 1200MM 18W 6400K T8 RITONI - 100 BUC X 6.94 LEI = 1388.00 LEI ; 3. CONDUCTOR FY 2,5 - 500 BUC X 1.29 LEI = 645.00 LEI ; 4. CONDUCTOR FY 1,5 - 300 BUC X 0.74 LEI = 222.00 LEI ; 5. SIG. AUT. COMTEC 1P+N 32A - 5 BUC X 10.12 LEI = 50.60 LEI ; 6. DOZA GW24234PM APARAT RIGIPS - 10 BUC X 3.04 LEI = 30.40 LEI ; 7. CABLU ELECTRIC MYYM3X1- 100 ML X 1.98 LEI =198.00 LEI
